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Fony6

2867902-22
2866742-22
2873500-23
2873688-23
2881649-24
2866804-22
2872093-23
2881634-24
2872809-23
2836933-18
2847930-19
2881614-24
2872805-23
2872799-23
2872989-23
2866819-22
2881046-24
2866823-22
2609-16
2872362-23
2867599-22
2873481-23
2872370-23
3524977-22
2852741-20
2872324-23
2872353-23
2880825-24
2867718-22
2873505-23
2221114-22
2867605-22
2872729-23
2881068-24
2881650-24
2872397-23
2867875-22
2859801-21
2847916-19
2872325-23
2867932-22
2867946-22
2867943-22
2881606-24
3528026-23
2866732-22
2881534-24
07490-21
2867883-22
2881942-24
2851748-20
2881284-24
2859663-21
2880866-24
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BiactaHb

449.745
462.745
449.745
449.745
455.209
455.209
462.745
455.209
462.745
449.745
455.209
455.209
455.209
455.209
455774
455.209
455.209
455.209
462.745
462.745
455.774
449.745
462.745
479.977
462.745
462.745
462.745
449.745
455.209
449.745
449.745
455774
455.318
449.745
455.209
455.318
449.745
455.209
455.209
462.745
449.745
449.745
449.745
455.209
449.745
462.745
455.318
455.318
449.745
455.318
455774
449.745
462.745
449.745

Mpwnir

10:17:47
10:28:51
10:23:50
10:23:55
10:31:44
10:33:07
10:39:23
10:36:09
10:42:20
10:34:07
10:38:05
10:39:37
10:40:30
10:40:32
10:42:25
10:42:11
10:42:17
10:43:42
10:49:33
10:49:58
10:45:55
10:41:49
10:51:52
11:04:18
10:51:54
10:52:55
10:53:01
10:43:45
10:48:13
10:46:34
10:47:43
10:53:42
10:54:06
10:50:06
10:54:11
10:55:17
10:51:21
10:57:11
10:59:25
11:05:36
10:57:58
10:58:34
10:58:58
11:04:09
11:00:46
11:11:04
11:05:35
11:05:38
11:03:33
11:08:43
11:09:16
11:05:22
11:15:34
11:08:38
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Xmenbose, Big 06.07.2025 05:18:38
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04:59:09
05:10:13
05:05:12
05:05:17
05:13:06
05:14:29
05:20:45
05:17:31
05:23:42
05:15:29
05:19:27
05:20:59
05:21:52
05:21:54
05:23:47
05:23:33
05:23:39
05:25:04
05:30:55
05:31:20
05:27:17
05:23:11
05:33:14
05:45:40
05:33:16
05:34:17
05:34:23
05:25:07
05:29:35
05:27:56
05:29:05
05:35:04
05:35:28
05:31:28
05:35:33
05:36:39
05:32:43
05:38:33
05:40:47
05:46:58
05:39:20
05:39:56
05:40:20
05:45:31
05:42:08
05:52:26
05:46:57
05:47:00
05:44:55
05:50:05
05:50:38
05:46:44
05:56:56
05:50:00

Kny6 TepHoninb

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1503.41 0.00 0.000
1491.68  0.00 0.000
1473.61 0.00 0.000
1473.21 0.00 0.000
1453.88  0.00 0.000
144748  0.00 0.000
144270  0.00 0.000
1433.65 0.00 0.000
1429.55  0.00 0.000
142558  0.00 0.000
142498  0.00 0.000
1418.17  0.00 0.000
141428  0.00 0.000
141413 0.00 0.000
1407.65 0.00 0.000
140692  0.00 0.000
140648  0.00 0.000
140035  0.00 0.000
139837  0.00 0.000
1396.62 0.00 0.000
1392.60  0.00 0.000
1391.61 0.00 0.000
1388.65  0.00 0.000
1388.56  0.00 0.000
1388.51 0.00 0.000
138429  0.00 0.000
1383.88 0.00 0.000
138334  0.00 0.000
1381.16  0.00 0.000
137145  0.00 0.000
1366.66  0.00 0.000
1360.25 0.00 0.000
1357.27  0.00 0.000
1356.83  0.00 0.000
1356.60  0.00 0.000
1352.50  0.00 0.000
1351.74  0.00 0.000
134458  0.00 0.000
1335.77 0.00 0.000
133369  0.00 0.000
132538  0.00 0.000
1323.04  0.00 0.000
132148  0.00 0.000
1317.47 0.00 0.000
131453 0.00 0.000
1313.00 0.00 0.000
131235  0.00 0.000
1312.16  0.00 0.000
130392  0.00 0.000
1300.60  0.00 0.000
1299.86 0.00 0.000
1297.09  0.00 0.000
129645  0.00 0.000
128499  0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.130 0.220
2.260 0.441
7910 1.543
9.040 1.763
30.508 6.170
38418 7.713
40.678 8.153
53.107 10.577
56.497 11.238
61.017 13.222
62.147 13.442
73.446 16.527
82.486 19.171
83.616 19.392
88.136 20.934
89.266 21.155
91.525 21.595
108475 26.003
115.254  27.986
122.034  29.749
127684  31.071
129.944  31.732
133333  34.156
134463 34.376
135.593  34.597
145.763  38.784
146.893  39.224
148.023  39.445
154.802  40.987
178.531  50.242
197.740 55.311
0.000 67.210
0.000 71.617
0.000 72.279
0.000 72.499
0.000 77.788
0.000 79.110
0.000 90.789
0.000 111.503
0.000 115.910
0.000 130.013
0.000 135.302
0.000 138.167
0.000 146.540
0.000 151.829
0.000 156.236
0.000 157.558
0.000 158.660
0.000 175.848
0.000 183.120
0.000 184.663
0.000 193.918
0.000 196.342
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

3axapkis B.IM.
CrpoBcbkuin M.A.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
l'pabap B.T.
[pabap B.T. -2
Crposcbkuin M.A.
['pabap B.T.
CrpoBcbkuin M.A.
3axapkis B.IM.
['pabap B.T.
['pabap B.T.
['pabap B.T.
[pabap B.T. -2
Oemunaace A.B.
['pabap B.T.
[pabap B.T. -2
['pabap B.T.
Crposcbka [.M.
CrtpoBcbkuin MLA.
[emunaace A.b.
3axapkis B.IM.
CtpoBcbkuii M.A.

3aBagiscbkui A.b.

CrpoBcbkuin MLA.
Crposcbkuin M.A.
CrpoBcbkuin MLA.
3axapkis B.MM.
I'pabap B.T.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.M. -2
[Oemunaace A.B.
O3zimuyk A.B.
3axapkis B.IM.
['pabap B.T.
Osimuyk A.B.
3axapkis B.MM.
['pabap B.T.
['pabap B.T.
CrpoBcbkuin M.A.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.MM.
['pabap B.T.
3axapkis B.MM.
CrpoBcbkmin M.A.
O3zimuyk A.B.
Osimuyk A.B.
3axapkis B.IM.
O3zimuyk A.B.
Jemupacs AB. -2
3axapkis B.M. -2
CrpoBcbkuin MLA.
3axapkis B.IM. -2

Kny6

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb



2872348-23 0 462745 11:18:56  06:00:18  1284.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Crposcbkuii M.A. TepHoninb
2866798-22 1 455209 11:14:557 05:56:19 127754 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 'pabap B.T. TepHoninb
2867587-22 0 455.774 11:15:38 05:57:.00 1276.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 [Oemungacs Ab. TepHoninb
2872964-23 0 455774 11:1855 06:00:17  1265.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Oemupacs AB. TepHoninb
2873471-23 1 449.745 11:16:23  05:57:45 1257.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3axapkis B.MM. TepHoninb
2872804-23 0 455209 11:20:58 06:02:20  1256.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 l'pabap B.T. TepHoninb
3528020-23 1 479.977 11:43:41 06:25:03 1246.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3aBagiBcbkuii A.b. TepHoninb
2880823-24 0 449.745 11:26:19  06:07:41 1223.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 3axapkis B.[. -2 TepHoninb

33899-21 0 455318 11:33:29  06:14:51 1214.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Osimuyk AB.-2 TepHoninb
2872802-23 1 455209 11:35:50 06:17:12  1206.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 l'pabap B.T. TepHoninb
2872542-23 1 473280 11:54:05 06:35:27  1196.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Axnmeup A.B. TepHoninb
2867890-22 0 449.745 11:36:49 06:18:11 1189.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3axapkis B.MM. TepHoninb
2866731-22 1 462745 11:49:05 06:30:27  1185.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 CrpoBcbkuin M.A. TepHoninb
2867368-22 1 462.745 11:4926 06:30:48  1184.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3  Crposcbkuii M.A. TepHoninb
2867628-22 1 455774 115718 06:3840  1143.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Jdemugacs Ab. -2 TepHoninb
2872471-23 1 455318 12:01:35 06:42:57 1129.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Osimuyk AB. TepHoninb
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